Ultra
e.MMC 4.51 I/F
Released Data Sheet
80-36-03494
Feb 2013
SanDisk Corporation
Corporate Headquarters • 601 McCarthy Boulevard • Milpitas, CA 95035
Phone (408) 801-1000 • Fax (408) 801-8657

Figure 6: Product marking
80-36-03494
Ordering Information
SanDisk iNAND e.MMC 4.51  I/F -Data Sheet
© 2012 SanDisk Corporation                                                                                                                                              80-36-03494  31
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 12 – Ordering Information
Capacity Technology Part Number Samples Part
Number
Package
4GB X2 SDIN7DP2-4G  SDIN7DP2-4G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x
1.0mm
8GB X2 SDIN7DP2-8G SDIN7DP2-8G-Q 11.5mm x 13mm x
1.0mm
Note 1: Suffix “T” added to the P/N indicates tape/reel. For example, SDIN7DP2-8G would become
SDIN7DP2-8G-T. The default P/Ns in Table 10 are shipped in trays.
Note 2: Optional Customer Code in case applicable will be added at the end of the part number. For
example SDIN7DP2-8G-999 or SDIN7DP2-8G-999Q
80-36-03494
Ordering Information
SanDisk iNAND Ultra e.MMC 4.51  I/F -Data Sheet
© 2012 SanDisk Corporation                                                     - 32 -                                                                                80-36-03494